
IACUC COMMITTEE DEADLINE AND MEETINGS DATES 
 

Questions contact Peggie Young at 6-5997, Tony Valero at 6-4288, Walter Jeske at 7-2842                

or Jawed Fareed at 6-3262 

Deadline Date Meeting Date Location Time 

01/29/2019 – Tuesday 02/12/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 – 160 11:30 AM 

02/26/2019 – Tuesday 03/12/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 – 160 11:30 AM 

03/26/2019 – Tuesday 04/09/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 – 170 11:30 AM 

04/30/2019 – Tuesday 05/14/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 – 160 11:30 AM 

05/28/2019 – Tuesday 06/11/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - 160 11:30 AM 

06/25/2019 – Tuesday 07/09/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

07/30/2019 – Tuesday 08/13/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

08/27/2019 – Tuesday 09/10/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

09/24/2019 – Tuesday 10/08/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

10/29/2019 – Tuesday 11/12/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

11/26/2019 – Tuesday 12/10/2019 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

12/31/2019 – Tuesday 01/14/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 – TBA 11:30 AM 
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Deadline Date Meeting Date Location Time 

01/28/2020 – Tuesday 02/11/2020 - Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

02/25/2020 – Tuesday 03/10/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

03/31/2020 – Tuesday 04/14/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

04/28/2020 – Tuesday 05/12/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

05/26/2020 – Tuesday 06/09/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:00 AM 

06/30/2020 – Tuesday 07/14/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

07/28/2020 – Tuesday 08/11/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

08/25/2020 – Tuesday 09/08/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

09/29/2020 – Tuesday 10/13/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

10/27/2020 – Tuesday 11/10/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

11/24/2020 – Tuesday 12/08/2020 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

12/29/2020 – Tuesday 01/09/2021 – Tuesday SSOM 120 - TBA 11:30 AM 

    

 


